POS #

BEST
SPEED

1 17

40.736 km/h

2 23

40.732 km/h

40.744 km/h

40.644 km/h

5 39

40.643 km/h

6 16

40.729 km/h

7 28

40.698 km/h

8 151

0 km/h

9 27

40.776 km/h

NAME

CATEGORY

Philip Lampaert

Didier Couchez

Marc Tabourdon

Bruno Bruyére

Gunther Van den

Abbeele

Dirk Van Hove

Patrick Bobelijn

Wim Winandy

C

Rudy Van De

Velde

C

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

6 :17:32.157
6 :17:32.308
6 :17:32.461
6 :17:32.510
6 :17:32.946
6 :17:33.467
6 :17:34.216
6 :17:35.000
6 :17:35.315

DIFF

0.000

0.151

0.304

0.353

0.789

1.310

2.059

2.843

3.158

BEST
TIME

10:36.299

10:36.347

10:36.171

10:37.730

10:37.755

10:36.406

10:36.892

0.000

10:35.663

BEST
LAP



10 6

40.736 km/h

11 33

40.783 km/h

12 1

39.883 km/h

13 19

40.795 km/h

14 104

40.186 km/h

15 102

39.212 km/h

Eddy Gyselinck

Dirk Roobroeck

Eddy Vanopstal

Wim Heyndrickx

Eddy Vermeir

Rik Vanpoucke

D+

»

()

1:17:35.884

1:17:35.949

1:17:39.902

1:18:03.564

1:20:35.053

1:20:36.839

3.727

3.792

7.745

31.407

3:02.896

3:04.682

10:36.290

10:35.561

10:49.908

10:35.378

10:45.000

11:01.022



